EQUIPMENT RENTAL

We have just the right equipment you need for your next

adventure! Items are available at daily and weekend rates.
Reservations are permitted for some items, while all other
rentals are on a first-come, first-served basis. Full payment
is required for all individual reservations and rentals. Credit
card or cash payments only. Patrons must show valid mili-

tary, dependent, or DoD ID for rental privileges.

EQUIPMENT CHECK IN & OUT

Allow time for staff to check over the equipment with you

at check in. Tents, watercraft, grills and large orders

require extra time.

WORKING PARTIES

Please bring your own working party. Our staff, while

happy to assist, may not load or unload your vehicle.

MILITARY COMMANDS

Please note the following is required for command

functions, by providing a memo as follows:
® On command letterhead

e Signed by the Commanding Officer,

or someone by his/her direction.

e Details pick up and drop off dates.

e Details equipment needed.
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FACILITY RENTAL

Some of our Fitness locations are available for rental and
can be reserved, subject to NWSSB Command or Tenant

Commands needs for training, testing, or events.

MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION

PARK 33 Picnic Area COMMUNITY
Military ~ Ret DoD RECREATION
1-60 people $75 $95 $105
More than 60 people additional per person charge of
s1 $2 $3
Deposit Required  $60.00

* Prices Subject To Change *
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Be Advised Facility rental contracts must be filled
out NO LESS THAN 1 MONTH prior to event date.

Location

800 Seal Beach Blvd, #16
Seal Beach, CA. 90740




CAMPING EQUIPMENT
Coleman 1 Burner

Coleman 2 Burner

Dutch Oven 8 Quart

Led Lantern

Speed Dome 2-Person
Speed Dome 4-Person
Therma Rest Pad

BBQ Trailer

COOLERS

Cooler Roller 36 gt Igloo M
Cooler Two Top

Water Jug

CANOPY
EZUP10X10

DAILY

$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$ 6.00
$2.00
$ 45.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.00

$20.00

WEEKEND

$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$ 7.00
$ 10.00
$ 3.00
$55.00

$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00

$30.00

PARTY ESSENTIALS

Snow Cone Machine
Popcorn Machine
Nacho Machine

Chili Cheese Warm
Cotton Candy Machine

OUTDOOR GAMES

Horseshoes

Corn Hole Bean Bag Toss
Ladder Ball

Tic Tac Toss

Jumper Castle/Sport (14x14 )

TABLES & CHAIRS
Table -6 ft.

Chairs - Beige Padded
Black - Folding Chairs

*50.00 Deposit For Party Essentials & Canopies*

DAILY

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$80.00

$2.00
$ .75
S .75

WEEKEND

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$ 40.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$125.00

$3.00
$ .75
$ .75

.
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DAILY WEEKEND

WATER EQUIPMENT*

Sea Kayak 1-Person

Life Vest

Paddle Board - Stand Up
Surfboard 5 & 10’
Boogie Board 33” & 42"
Mighty Mite Boat Cart

SNOW EQUIPMENT
Snowboards

Boots

Snowboard Package

BICYCLES
Beach Cruiser
Bike Rack

Helmet
*

$ 20.00 $ 30.00
$ 3.00 $ 5.00
$ 20.00 $ 30.00
$ 11.00 $ 18.00
$8.00 $10.00
$ 5.00 $10.00
$17.00 $22.00
$10.00 $15.00
$20.00 $30.00
$25.00 $ 35.00

$5.00 $10.00
$2.00 $4.00

$10.00 cleaning deposit for water/snow /cart

equipment

and you must provide tie downs.



