EQUIPMENT RENTAL

We have just the right equipment you need for your next adventure! Items are available at daily and weekend rates. Reservations are permitted for some items, while all other rentals are on a first-come, first-served basis. Full payment is required for all individual reservations and rentals. Credit card or cash payments only. Patrons must show valid military, dependent, or DoD ID for rental privileges.

EQUIPMENT CHECK IN & OUT

Allow time for staff to check over the equipment with you at check in. Tents, watercraft, grills and large orders require extra time.

WORKING PARTIES

Please bring your own working party. Our staff, while happy to assist, may not load or unload your vehicle.

MILITARY COMMANDS

Please note the following is required for command functions, by providing a memo as follows:

- On command letterhead
- Signed by the Commanding Officer,

or someone by his/her direction.

- Details pick up and drop off dates.
- Details equipment needed.

Rev 01/2024

FACILITY RENTAL

Some of our Fitness locations are available for rental and can be reserved, subject to NWSSB Command or Tenant Commands needs for training, testing, or events.

PARK 33 Picnic Area

	Military	Ret	DoD
1-60 people	\$75	\$95	\$105
More than 60 people	additional p	er persoi	n charge of
	\$1	\$2	\$3

Deposit Required \$60.00 * Prices Subject To Change *

Be Advised Facility rental contracts must be filled out <u>NO LESS THAN 1 MONTH</u> prior to event date.

Location 800 Seal Beach Blvd, #16 Seal Beach, CA. 90740





Monday-Friday: 0900 - 5:00 Saturday: 08:00 - 12:00 (562) 626-7106/6006



CAMPING EQUIPMENT		
Coleman 1 Burner	\$ 4.00	\$ 6.00
Coleman 2 Burner	\$ 5.00	\$ 7.00
Dutch Oven 8 Quart	\$ 4.00	\$ 6.00
Led Lantern	\$ 4.00	\$ 5.00
Speed Dome 2-Person	\$ 5.00	\$ 7.00
Speed Dome 4-Person	\$ 6.00	\$ 10.00
Therma Rest Pad	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00
BBQ Trailer	\$ 45.00	\$ 55.00

<u>COOLERS</u>		
Cooler Roller 36 qt Igloo M	\$ 4.00	\$
Cooler Two Top	\$ 4.00	\$
Water Jug	\$ 3.00	\$
<u>CANOPY</u>		
E Z UP 10 X 10	\$ 20.00	\$

6.00

6.00

5.00

30.00

PARTY ESSENTIALS		
Snow Cone Machine	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00
Popcorn Machine	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00
Nacho Machine	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00
Chili Cheese Warm	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00
Cotton Candy Machine	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00
OUTDOOR GAMES		
Horseshoes	\$ 5.00	\$ 9.00
Corn Hole Bean Bag Toss	\$ 5.00	\$ 9.00
Ladder Ball	\$ 5.00	\$ 9.00
Tic Tac Toss	\$ 5.00	\$ 9.00
Jumper Castle/Sport (14x14)	\$ 80.00	\$ 125.00
TABLES & CHAIRS		
Table - 6 ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00

Table - 6 ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00
Chairs - Beige Padded	\$.75	\$.75
Black - Folding Chairs	\$.75	\$.75

DAI		W	EE	KEľ

\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	
\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	
\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	
\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	
\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	
\$ 5.00	\$ 9.00	

SNOW EQUIPMENT		
Snowboards	\$17.00	\$22.00
Boots	\$10.00	\$15.00
Snowboard Package	\$ 20.00	\$30.00

\$ 20.00

\$ 20.00

\$ 11.00

\$ 8.00

\$ 5.00

\$ 3.00

\$ 30.00

\$ 5.00

\$ 30.00

\$ 18.00

\$ 10.00

\$ 10.00

BICYCLES

WATER EQUIPMENT*

Paddle Board - Stand Up

Sea Kayak 1-Person

Surfboard 5' & 10'

Boogie Board 33" & 42"

Mighty Mite Boat Cart

Life Vest

Beach Cruiser	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00
Bike Rack	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00
Helmet	\$ 2.00	\$ 4.00
*		

\$10.00 cleaning deposit for water/snow /cart equipment

and you must provide tie downs.